Technical
Information
Manual
MOD. N979
25 March 2011
Revision n.7
16 CHANNEL
FAST AMPLIFIER

The features include an input overvoltage protection.
Table 1.1: Available items
Ordering code Description
WN979XAAAAAA N979 - 16 Channel Fixed Gain Fast Amplifier
WN979XBAAAAA N979B - 16 Channel Mixed Gain Fast Amplifier
WPERS0097902 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x2
WPERS0097903 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x3
WPERS0097904 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x4
WPERS0097905 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x5
WPERS0097906 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x6
WPERS0097907 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x7
WPERS0097908 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x8
WPERS0097909 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x9
Document type: Title: Revision date: Revision:
User's Manual (MUT) Mod. N979 16 Channel Fast Amplifier 25/03/2011 7
NPO: Filename: Number of pages: Page:
00107/01:N979x.MUTx/07 N979_REV7 7 5